
+90 850 840 0285
!

Eksik ve hasarlı parçalar için whatsapp destek hattımız ile iletişime geçebilirsiniz.

Eksik ve hasarlı parçalar için whatsapp destek hattımız ile iletişime geçebilirsiniz. Eksik ve hasarlı parçalar için whatsapp destek hattımız ile iletişime geçebilirsiniz.

!

Eksik ve hasarlı parçalar için whatsapp destek hattımız ile iletişime geçebilirsiniz.

!!

Eksik ve hasarlı parçalar için whatsapp destek hattımız ile iletişime geçebilirsiniz.

!

!!

Eksik ve hasarlı parçalar için whatsapp destek hattımız ile iletişime geçebilirsiniz.

1 PC

SIDE PANEL(L) SIDE PANEL(L)

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

PARÇA LİSTESİ

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (3,4,5) by using hardware E. 

X12

G

4 X 50MM  SCREW

NAIL

PLASTIC LEG

PLASTIC RAIL

I

N

O

H
G

E

HARDWARE

4

BG 4 X 20MM  SCREW

BOTTOM PANEL
TOP PANEL

1

PART LIST

4

3

5

4 X 20MM  SCREWBG

4 X 50MM  SCREW

NAIL

PLASTIC LEG

PLASTIC RAIL

Connect panel(3,4) and wooden lath to
side panel(2) by using hardware C. 

Connect panel(3,4) and wooden lath to
side panel(1) by using hardware C. C

x10

I

N

O

H
G

E

BACK PANEL(24,5cm)

BACK PANEL(22,5cm)

7

SIDE PANEL(L)

SIDE PANEL(CENTER)

BOTTOM PANEL

6

1

2

PART LIST

4

3

5

4 X 50MM  SCREW

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

NAIL

PLASTIC RAIL

PLASTIC CAP  

30(±5) PCS

8 PCS

I

N

O

H
G

E

MODEL :

MODEL :

Connect panel(3) to panel(4) by using hardware C. 

21 PCS

3 PCS

6 PCS

SUPPORT BOTTOM PANEL

SUPPORT SHELF  PANEL
WOODEN LATH

PLASTIC BASKETS 10 CM

PLASTIC BASKETS MINI

7

C

STEP 3

12 PCS

STEP 1

BG

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

32 PCS

BACK PANEL

BOTTOM PANEL
TOP PANEL

1

2

PART LIST

3

5

1

C

2

PART LIST

3

5 2 PCS

QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

TOP PANEL
BOTTOM PANEL

BACK PANEL

4 X 50MM  SCREW

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

NAIL

PLASTIC RAIL

PLASTIC CAP  

MODEL :

I

N

O

H

E

HARDWARE

MODEL :

GIRAFFE

STEP 4

PAGE:    1/2

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

MODEL :

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

1

2

4

6

QTY

5

HARDWARE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS MODEL :
STEP 2STEP 1

SIDE PANEL(L)

SIDE PANEL(R)

C1

ALLEN KEY

CONFIRMAT

D

C

1 PC

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

MODEL :

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE

4

QTY

4 PLASTIC BASKET MINI

2

1

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.
Reminder:

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

MODEL :

1 PC

1 PC

PAGE:    2/2

C2C1

E

C

O PLASTIC LEG

CONFIRMAT

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

ALLEN KEY

C

BG 4 X 20MM  SCREW

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

4 X 50MM  SCREW

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

NAIL

PLASTIC RAIL

PLASTIC CAP  

PARÇA LİSTESİ

I

E

N

O

X12

G

ROTATE

Connect panel(3) to panel(4) by using hardware C. Connect panel(2,3,4) to side panel(1) by using hardware C. 

Fix hardware O onto panel (3) by 
using hardware E. 

O

C

x14

4 X 20MM  SCREWBG

BACK PANEL(22,5cm)

BACK PANEL(24,5cm)

5

3

4

2

1

6

BOTTOM PANEL

SIDE PANEL(CENTER)

SIDE PANEL(L)

SIDE PANEL(R)

BACK PANEL

TOP  SHELF  PANEL
SHELF  PANEL 2 PCS

12 PCS

4 PCS

2 PCSSIDE PANEL

Assemble panel(6,7) to entire body with hardware H.

2 PCS

Assemble panel(6,7) to entire body with hardware H.

15 PCS

4 PCS

12 PCS

2 PCSSHELF  PANEL

BACK PANEL

x14

C

Fix hardware O onto panel (3) by 
using hardware E. 

Connect panel(2,3,4) to side panel(1) by using hardware C. Connect panel(3) to panel(4) by using hardware C. 

X12

E

Assemble panel(6,7) to entire body with hardware H.Assemble panel(6,7) to entire body with hardware H.

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

SIDE PANEL(R)

SIDE PANEL(L)

BOTTOM PANEL
TOP PANEL

6

2

4

3

7 BACK PANEL(24,5cm)

BACK PANEL(22,5cm)

x1

C

ALLEN KEY

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

PLASTIC LEGO

C

E

C1 C2

PAGE:    2/2

1 PC

1 PC

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .
Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

Reminder:
Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

2

PART LIST

4

3

HARDWARE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 1

1 PC

BG

STEP 1 STEP 2

4 X 20MM  SCREW

MODEL :

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.
Reminder:

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

MODEL :

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

PAGE:    2/2

PAGE:    1/2

STEP 4

x3

Connect panel(3,4) and wooden lath to
side panel(1) by using hardware C. 

STEP 4

PAGE:    1/2

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

MODEL :

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS MODEL :
STEP 2

STEP 3

ICON

ICON ORENT

1 ADET

E

G

O

N

I PLASTIC CAP  

PLASTIC RAIL

PLASTIC LEG

NAIL

4 X 50MM  SCREW

PLASTIC BASKETS 

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

BG

x36

E

H

O

N

I PLASTIC CAP  

PLASTIC RAIL

PLASTIC LEG

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

4 X 50MM  SCREW

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2 SIDE PANEL(R)

BACK PANEL

BOTTOM PANEL

5

3

4

2

1

5

3

2

1

TOP PANEL

BACK PANEL

SIDE PANEL(R)

SIDE PANEL(L)

32 PCS

E

BG 4 X 20MM  SCREW 12 PCS

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

I

G

E

H

x36

O

I

8 PCS

4 PCS

30(±5) PCS

ALYAN ANAHTAR

KAVELA

KONFİRMAT

PLASTİK RAY

ÜST ORTA DESTEK PANEL

ÜST YAN DESTEK PANEL

ORTA DİK PANEL PANEL

YAN PANEL

36 Adet

1 Adet

24 Adet

8 Adet

4 Adet

2 Adet

2 Adet

2 Adet

1 Adet

1 Adet
ALT PANEL

PARÇA LİSTESİ HIRDAVATHırdavat
kodu

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

6. Adım5. Adım

4. Adım3. Adım

2. Adım1. Adım

PLASTIC RAIL

PLASTIC LEG

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

4 X 50MM  SCREW

16 PCS

3

4

2

1

6

TOP PANEL
BOTTOM PANEL

SIDE PANEL(L)

SIDE PANEL(R)

7 BACK PANEL(24,5cm)

E

G

O

N

I

x6

C

PLASTIC CAP  

PLASTIC RAIL

NAIL

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

4 X 50MM  SCREW

x8

B

MODEL :

2

4

3

5

6

E
D

B
C2C1

7

Cosmo 2XL

C

1 ADET

BG 4 X 20MM  SCREW

5

3

4

2
TOP PANEL
BOTTOM PANEL

BACK PANEL

SIDE PANEL(L)

4 X 20MM  SCREWBG

C

E

N

E

G
H

O

I PLASTIC CAP  

PLASTIC RAIL

NAIL

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

4 X 50MM  SCREW

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

PLASTIC BASKETS PLASTIC BASKETS 

PLASTIC BASKETS PLASTIC BASKETS 

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

C

x6

Yan ve orta dik panellere plastik rayları kısa tarafları üst kısıma bakıcak 
şekilde 3,5x18 vidalar ile montajlayınız.

Kavelaları üst destek panellerindeki uygun deliklere takınız.

Yan paneli yan destek(6), alt destek(5) ve alt panele(2) konfirmat ve alyan
anahtar ile montajlayınız. (Yan destek panelinin kavela takılan kısmı orta dik 
paneldeki kavela yuvalarına denk gelmelidir.)

Yan paneli yan destek(6), alt destek(5) ve alt panele(2) konfirmat ve alyan
anahtar ile montajlayınız. (Yan destek panelinin kavela takılan kısmı orta dik 
paneldeki kavela yuvalarına denk gelmelidir.)

Üst paneli yan panellere alyan anahtar ve konfirmat ile montajlayınız.

x64

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

1 ADET

X10

Connect wooden lath to side panel by using hardware G. Connect side panel to wooden lath by using hardware G. 

1 ADET

E

X12

Connect panel(1,2) to side panel(3,4,5) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (3,4,5) by using hardware E. 

N

Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz.

Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz.

1 ADET

Assemble panel(5) to entire body with hardware H.
STEP 4

1 ADET

H

X10

G

1 ADET

ZOLA

CARA

CARA

RINE

ZEN

ZEN

BRONZ

BRONZ

 Fix hardware O onto panel(2) by using hardware BG. 

 Fix hardware O onto panel(4) by using hardware BG.  Fix hardware O onto panel(4) by using hardware BG.  Fix hardware O onto panel(4) by using hardware BG. 

1 ADET

X8

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

1 ADET

N

1 ADET

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

MODEL :

MODEL :

x30

STEP 4

H

x40

G

Connect wooden lath to side panel by using hardware G. 

I

Apply hardware I onto all screw by hand. Insert baskets into between wooden lath. Apply hardware I onto all screw by hand. Insert baskets into between wooden lath.

Connect panel(3,4) to side panel(1,2) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

G

X8

1 ADET

STEP 4

x16x20

P.
 N

O
2/

2

HARDWARE PACK 1 PC

16 PCS

16 PCS

I PLASTIC CAP  

4 X 50MM  SCREW

HARDWARE

8 PCS

4 PCS

2 PCS

QTY

PLASTIC BASKET 

SIDE PANEL

3

PART LIST

2

1

P.
 N

O
2/

2
P.

 N
O

1/
2

I PLASTIC CAP  

4 X 50MM  SCREW

HARDWARE

QTY

PLASTIC BASKET MINI

WOODEN LATH
SIDE PANEL

3

PART LIST

2

1

20 PCS

10 PCS

5 PCS

10 PCS
SIDE PANEL(R)

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

1 ADET

STEP 4

Hırdavat
kodu

1 ADET1 ADET

E

N

x24

1 ADET

x30

Assemble panel(5) to entire body with hardware H.
STEP 4

STEP 4

H

x30

STEP 1

STEP 3

Hırdavat
kodu

1 ADET

STEP 2

MODEL :

4 PCS

36 PCS

8 PCS

4 PCS

30(±5) PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

32 PCS

40(±5) PCS

12 PCS

6 PCS

12 PCS

48 PCS

12 PCS

4 PCS

6 PCS

24 PCS

30(±5) PCS

30(±5) PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

24 PCS

Assemble panel(5) to entire body with hardware H.

1 ADET

x32

Connect panel(3,4) to side panel(1,2) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (1,2) by using hardware E. 

X8

BG

X12

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

1 ADET

I

x4

x30

STEP 4
Assemble panel(5) to entire body with hardware H.

1 ADET

BG

Hırdavat
kodu

1 ADET

X12

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

BG

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

MODEL :

X12

O

Hırdavat
kodu

x4

H

x30

X12

BG

Connect panel(3,4) to side panel(1,2) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

G
 Fix hardware N onto side panel (1,2) by using hardware E. 

X8

SIDE PANEL(R)

Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz. Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz.

I

O

X12

Hırdavat
kodu

x6

x4

I

I

x4

x6 x6

O BG

I

x48

HIRDAVAT

BG
O

x30

H

x4

I

O

X12

HIRDAVAT

BG

HIRDAVAT

O
BG

I

HIRDAVAT

x4

I

X12

O BG

HIRDAVAT

24 PCS

12 PCS

8 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

30(±5) PCS

24 PCS

12 PCS

4 PCS

12 PCS

48 PCS

2 PCS

1 PC

QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

64 PCS

12 PCS

6 PCS

40(±5) PCS

32 PCS

4 PCS

1 PC

2 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

QTY

18 PCS

30(±5) PCS

4 PCS

12 PCS

36 PCS

QTY

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

4 PCS

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

2 ADET

x40

H

x30

H

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

2 ADET

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (3,4,5) by using hardware E. Connect panel(1,2) to side panel(3,4,5) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

X12x64

N

E

PAGE:    1/2

PAGE:    2/2

MODEL :

Reminder:
Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS MODEL :
STEP 2STEP 1STEP 1

STEP 3

MODEL :ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.
Reminder:

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

MODEL :

PAGE:    2/2

PAGE:    1/2

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

X12

Connect panel(1,2) to side panel(3,4,5) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (3,4,5) by using hardware E. 

E

N

x48

PAGE:    1/2

PAGE:    2/2

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (1,2) by using hardware E. 

G
Connect panel(3,4) to side panel(1,2) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

x36

E

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

MODEL :

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

MODEL :
STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 1

X8

PAGE:    1/2

PAGE:    2/2

G
Connect panel(3,4) to side panel(1,2) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .
Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

Reminder:
Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS MODEL :
STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 1

x24

E X8

PAGE:    1/2

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (1,2) by using hardware E. 

G
Connect panel(3,4) to side panel(1,2) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

MODEL :

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

Reminder:
Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 1

8 9

STEP 6

MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

PARÇA LİSTESİ HIRDAVAT

TAPA BANT 

PLASTİK AYAK

PLASTİK RAY

ÇİVİ

4 X 35MM  VİDA

4 PCS

8 PCS

2 ADET

48 PCS

4 PCS

30 PCS

x30

Assemble panel (4) to entire body with hardware F. Assemble baskets into between F  hardware by hand.

F

HIT

REQUIRED

REQUIRED
SCREWDRIVER

ROTATE

G

X12

 Fix hardware G onto panel (3) by using hardware D. 

H

C1

ROTATE
x4

ALLEN KEY 
REQUIREDConnect panel (3) to panel (1) by using hardware C1 and H. 

(Repeat 4 times.)

REQUIRED

x4 PRESS

A3

Insert hardware A1 onto panel (1).
Rotate all A1 until tight.
Apply A3 onto all A1 by hand.

5 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

STEP 1

STEP 8STEP 7

STEP 4STEP 3

STEP 2

MODEL :ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KIROASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

1 PC

1 PC

F

E

D

B

A

5

QTY

6

4

2

1

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.
Reminder:

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

SCREWDRIVER HAMMER

SELF-PREPARED TOOLS

SCREWDRIVER HAMMER

SELF-PREPARED TOOLS

MODEL : KIRO

D

x32

REQUIRED
SCREWDRIVER

SIDE PANEL

TOP PANEL
BOTTOM PANEL

BACK PANEL

PLASTIC BASKETS 22.5 CM

 Fix hardware F onto panel (1) by using hardware D. 
 (Repeat 2 times for each hardware.)

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

PAGE:    2/3

PAGE:    3/3

x36

E

N

30(±5) ADET

4 ADET

4 ADET

18 ADET

48 ADET

1 ADET

1 ADET

5 ADET

2 ADET

1 ADET

Plastik ayakları dolabın alt kısmına hizalayıp 3,5x18 vidalar ile montajlayınız.
(ayaklar için vida deliği bulunmamaktadır.)

Hırdavat
kodu

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

A3

PRESSx4

I

7. ADIM6. ADIM5. ADIM

3. ADIM

2. ADIM1. ADIM

Dolabı düz konuma getirip arkalıkları(5) çivi ile monte ediniz.

x30

H

O EG

X4

X4

E

G

I

N

O

PLASTİK RAY

TAPA BANT 

4 X 50MM  VİDA

3.5 X 18MM  VİDA

ÇİVİ

HIRDAVAT Alt paneli(3) sağ ve sol panele 4x50 vida ile montajlayınız.

Sağ panel(1) ve sol panele(2) plastik rayları kısa
tarafları üst kısıma bakıcak şelikde 3,5x18
vidalar ile montajlayınız.

X12

Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz.

3

2

1  SAĞ YAN PANEL

ALT PANEL

4 ÜST PANEL

5

6

7

PLASTİK SEPET NORMAL
PLASTİK SEPET DERİN

MODEL :

Insert baskets into between AU hardware by hand. Insert baskets into between AU hardware by hand. Insert baskets into between AU hardware by hand.

ORGANIZER(107CM)

ORGANIZER(90CM)

ORGANIZER(90CM)

ORGANIZER(60CM)

ORGANIZER(60CM)

Connect bottom panel and support panel to
side panel(1,2) by using hardware C. 

Connect bottom panel and support panel to
side panel(1,2) by using hardware C. 

Fix hardware AU onto side panel by using hardware E. Fix hardware AU onto side panel by using hardware E. Fix hardware AU onto side panel by using hardware E. Insert hardware AD into side panel(1,2). Insert hardware AD into side panel(1,2).

6 PCS

2 PCS
PLASTIC BASKETS 22.5 CM 3 PCS2 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

C

6 PCS

6 PCS

12 PCS

2 PCS

C

D

AD
AU

1 PC

CONFIRMAT

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

ALLEN KEY

PLASTIC SHELF SUPPORT(NEW)

C1 C2

SUPPORT PANEL

SIDE PANEL(R)

SIDE PANEL(L)

HARDWARE

3

QTY

4

PART LIST

2

1

1 PC

1 PC

C

D

AD
AU

1 PC
3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

ALLEN KEY

PLASTIC SHELF SUPPORT(NEW)

PLASTIC RAIL

C1 C2

1 PCPLASTIC BASKETS 22.5 CM

SUPPORT PANEL

BOTTOM PANEL

SIDE PANEL(L)

HARDWARE

5

QTY

6

4

PART LIST

2

1

1 PC

1 PC

C

D

AD
AU

8 PCS

8 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

CONFIRMAT

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

ALLEN KEY

PLASTIC SHELF SUPPORT(NEW)

C1 C2

1 PC

PLASTIC BASKETS 10 CM

PLASTIC BASKETS 22.5 CM

SUPPORT PANEL

SIDE PANEL(R)

SIDE PANEL(L)

x12x8

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

MODEL :

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

PAGE:    1/2

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

MODEL :

Reminder:
Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

STEP 1

STEP 3

STEP 2

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5

3

QTY

6

4

PART LIST

2

1

Please ensure that all surfaces and edges with colours/laminations are facing forward/outward.
Reminder:

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .
Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

PAGE:    2/2

PAGE:    1/2

STEP 3

STEP 2

MODEL :ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS PAGE:    2/2
STEP 1

STEP 3

MODEL :ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS PAGE:    2/2

x4
AD AD

x6

STEP 4STEP 4STEP 4

E E E

AUAU

X4 X6

PARÇA LİSTESİ

C

E

PARÇA LİSTESİ

 Fix hardware O onto panel(4) by using hardware BG.  Fix hardware O onto panel(4) by using hardware BG. 

 Fix hardware O onto panel(2) by using hardware BG. 

 Fix hardware O onto panel(4) by using hardware BG. 

 Fix hardware O onto panel(2) by using hardware BG. 

BRONZ

ZEN

ZEN RINE

CARA

CARA ZOLA

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

PLASTIC BASKETS PLASTIC BASKETS 

PLASTIC BASKETS 

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

2 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

QTY

E

N

x32

Connect panel(1,2) to side panel(3,4,5) by using hardware G. 
(Repeat 4 times.)

SIDE PANEL(R)

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

PLASTIC CAP  

1 PC

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

PLASTIC BASKETS 

ZOLA

RINE

BRONZ

C

X6

AU

x6
AD

STEP 2STEP 1

1 PC

MODEL :

HARDWARE

MODEL :

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .

PAGE:    1/2

Reminder:

BOTTOM PANEL

1 PC PLASTIC RAIL

1 PC
E

1 PC

3

SIDE PANEL(R)

PLASTIC BASKETS 10 CM

CONFIRMAT

E

1 PC

5

BOTTOM PANEL

PLASTIC RAIL

E

12 PCS

x12

6 PCS

Insert hardware AD into side panel(1,2).

Connect bottom panel and support panel to
side panel(1,2) by using hardware C. 

ORGANIZER(107CM) MONTAJ TALİMATLARI

ARKALIK

SOL YAN PANEL

PARÇA LİSTESİ

Sağ ve sol paneli üst panele(3) 4x50 vida ile montajlayınız.

PLASTİK AYAK

H

G

Plastik sepetleri raylara yerleştiriniz.

4. ADIM

x4

1 ADET

2 ADET

8 ADET

Tapa bantları dolabın üst  kısmında kalan
deliklerin üzerine yapıştırınız.

 (Do not mount above Minifix holes at this stage.)

PLASTIC BASKETS 10CM

F

: Tools below are NOT included in package.: Tools below are NOT included in package.

3 C

MODEL :

KIRO
STEP 5

N

Attach panel (1) to panel (2).
SCREWDRIVER

 (Repeat 3 times for each hardware.)
D

HAMMER

18 PCS

Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz.

3.5 X 18MM  VİDA

SAYFA:1/3

6

MODEL :

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

PAGE:    2/2

N

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS MODEL :

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (1,2) by using hardware E. 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Reminder:

N

X8

2 ADET

G

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 2

STEP 3

Read instruction carefully . See Furniture Parts list and Hardware List for guidance . Be sure you have all parts before you start assembling .
Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

G

STEP 4

2 ADET

2 PCS

8 PCS

4 PCS

1 PC

12 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

6 PCS

30(±5) PCS

12 PCS

X12

Kuruluma başlamadan önce parça ve hırdavat listesinin eksiksiz olduğundan emin olunuz.

X12

STEP 4

X12

x6

BG

SIDE PANEL(L)

O

I

MODEL :

O

I

H

O

G

STEP 4

4 PCS

12 PCS

64 PCS

18 PCS

12 PCS

MODEL :

Assemble panel(5) to entire body with hardware H.

H

1 ADET

1 ADET

2 PCS

20 PCS

PLASTIC BASKET 

G

HARDWARE PACK

WOODEN LATH 8 PCS

G

P.
 N

O
1/

2

Assemble panel(5) to entire body with hardware H.

 Fix hardware N onto side panel (1,2) by using hardware E. 

X8

1 ADET

H

E

G

 Fix hardware O onto panel(2) by using hardware BG. 

RINE

ZOLA

x30

G

Connect wooden lath to side panel by using hardware G. 

Orta destek panellerindeki(7) kavelalar ile orta dik panellerdeki kavela yuvaları
denk gelicek şekilde birbirine tutturunuz.
Alt paneli orta dik panellere konfirmat ve alyan anahtar ile montajlayınız.

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

2/
2

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

PLASTIC LEG

N

x8

SIDE PANEL(R)1

x4

N

C
1

Ø8

PLASTIC LEG

H

BACK PANEL(22,5cm)

SIDE PANEL(CENTER)

5

NAIL

PLASTIC CAP  

Kuruluma başlamadan önce montaj talimatını takip edip, adım adım ilerleyiniz.

ÜST PANEL

2 Adet

72 Adet
ALT DESTEK PANEL

3.5 X 18MM  VİDA

N

G

1 ADET

N

BOTTOM PANEL4

TOP PANEL

SIDE PANEL(L)

NAIL

G

4 X 20MM  SCREW

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

H

ORENT

STEP 1

Reminder:

PAGE:    2/2

C

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 3

Before you begin, please follow assembly instructions carefully, then follow them step by step.

QTY

1

PAGE:    1/2

D

CONFIRMAT

5

1

SIDE PANEL(CENTER)

ROTATE

O

TOP  SHELF  PANEL

SIDE PANEL 15 PCS

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

TOP PANEL

PART LIST

7

HARDWARE
E

H

PLASTIC LEG

PLASTIC BASKETS 

x1

D

PAGE:    1/2

Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface , such as carpet or rug to prevent being scratched .

PART LIST

3

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1 PC

C2

STEP 3

3

PART LIST

Reminder:

PAGE:    2/2

GIRAFFE

G

PLASTIC LEG

P.
 N

O
 : 

1/
2

1 PC

4

Insert baskets into between wooden lath by hand.

4

4 X 20MM  SCREW

STEP 2

6 PCS

x10

HARDWARE

4 PCSPLASTIC LEG

16 PCS

TOP PANEL

SIDE PANEL(R)

HARDWARE

x3

PLASTIC CAP  

3.5 X 18MM  SCREW

2

BACK PANEL

PARÇA LİSTESİ

1 1

2

1

2

3

4

2

1

3

4

2

1

1

2

3

5

4

3

5

4

5555

5 5

6 6
6

6
7

7

2

1

3

5
5

2

1

4

6

1

3

4
5

6

2

7

3

4

1

2

5
5

3

4

2

5
5

1

6

5
4

3

2

1

6
7

3

4

1

4

3

2

4

3

4

3

3

4

3

4

2

3

4

1

4

3

7
6

1

2

3
4

5

6

1

5
5

2

4

3

5
5

2

1

4

3

7

2

6

5
4

3

1

6

4

1

2

5
5

3

2

1

1

2

7
7

3

3

4

4

6

6

3

5

5 2

7
7

6
6

6
6

2
4

4

5
5

2

7
7

6
6

6
6

4
4

3

3

1

7

7

1

3

6
6

7
7

4

4

6
6

66

55

5 5 5 5

4

5

3

4

5

3

2

1

1

2

4

3

1

2

1

2

4

3

2

1

6

6

5

5

5

5

54
4

3

1

2

1

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

2

4
4

1

1

6

6

5

5

5

5

5
1

2

6
6
6
6
6
7

7

5 5

4

1

32

2

1

2

3

2
1

3

4

5
56

6

6

6

6

7

7

5

5

5
5

6

5

6

5

1

2

3

4

3

4

4 2

1

3

4

4 2

1

6

5

5

6

5

5

5

5

1

2 2

1

2

1

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

1

2

4

1

2

3

5

7
6

1

1

4

3

2

2

4
3 2

2

31

11

1 3

2

23
4

2

2

3

4

1

1

4

3

1

1

2

3
4

2

1

1

3
4

1

2

1

2




